
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No.  

148 

72 

19 

521 

83 

93 

312 

55 

13 

777 

7 

Name  

Kristijan Forgo 

Jovan Popovic 

Marko Popovic 

Milan Stojanovic 

Gojko Popovic 

Strahinja Zlatic 

Davor  Krajnovic 

Andrija Mirkovic 

Kristijan Stojkovic 

Nikola Živanovic 

Uroš Rakic 

Class  
MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

MXB 

Laps  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

Diff  

27.530 

37.882 

49.317 

1:40.620 

2:16.864 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Total Tm  

19:38.324 

20:05.854 

20:16.206 

20:27.641 

21:18.944 

21:55.188 

19:44.282 

20:41.664 

20:52.475 

21:16.006 

9:27.317 

Best Tm  

1:58.397 

1:59.297 

2:01.473 

2:02.899 

2:07.009 

2:07.296 

2:12.956 

2:21.181 

2:23.034 

2:16.219 

2:21.920 

Nat/State  Sponsor  
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Nagrada Aleksandra Leka Vukajlovic 2021. 
MX 

1. Trka MXB 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:11:16 

Staza "Milos Lijeskic" Jeljen 1.500 km 

06/06/2021 12:05 


